Name of the Freelancer: 9 own-bhoal 9 marked Chock Ghanson  BILL  Customer's Name & Address										
For Commercial Use:  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  Ob 207, 7rd Flora Shok Premiss, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi, Date: 28593  Zul 12 2024 Freelancer Code: MANUM 2023-0383  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date  Ob No: 20 24 1283  Original Assignment Revised Assignment Number and Date  Ob Title: Pol D BHT Dec 2024 Fees for Assignment  ata Collection Type & Segment  Pur IS AH  Briefing Arages  Recutive Rate: Amount  1 Briefing Arages  2 Recruitment/Contact/Listing  3 Main interview  5 Moderation/Transcription/Others  (Specify) MANLEMAN Moderation Propersion Charges  Upervision Charges  Upervision Charges  Upervision Charges  Upervision Charges  Pees for Assignment  Job No. Task Code Amount:  CE Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Otals  Free for Assignment  Job No. Sagment  Job No. Task Code Amount:  Supervision Charges  Warning Arage Amount:  Supervision Charges  Warning Arage Amount:  Supervision Charges  Upervision Charges  Upervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Warning Arage Amount:  Supervision Charges  Upervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Upervision Charges  Upervision Charges  Upervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Upervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Upervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Amount:  Supervision Charges  Amount:  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Amount:  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Amount:  Supervisi	Address: - Flat 306 Parkes					ik Gh	ans	oli		
For Commercial Use:  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  Ob 207, 7rd Flora Shok Premiss, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi, Date: 28593  Zul 12 2024 Freelancer Code: MANUM 2023-0383  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date  Ob No: 20 24 1283  Original Assignment Revised Assignment Number and Date  Ob Title: Pol D BHT Dec 2024 Fees for Assignment  ata Collection Type & Segment  Pur IS AH  Briefing Arages  Recutive Rate: Amount  1 Briefing Arages  2 Recruitment/Contact/Listing  3 Main interview  5 Moderation/Transcription/Others  (Specify) MANLEMAN Moderation Propersion Charges  Upervision Charges  Upervision Charges  Upervision Charges  Upervision Charges  Pees for Assignment  Job No. Task Code Amount:  CE Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Otals  Free for Assignment  Job No. Sagment  Job No. Task Code Amount:  Supervision Charges  Warning Arage Amount:  Supervision Charges  Warning Arage Amount:  Supervision Charges  Upervision Charges  Upervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Warning Arage Amount:  Supervision Charges  Upervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Upervision Charges  Upervision Charges  Upervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Upervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Upervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Amount:  Supervision Charges  Amount:  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Amount:  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Amount:  Supervisi			a a	BIL	L		7 -	•	- X - 1	
194-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi, Bill No: Date: 28593 24   12   2024	Customer's Name & Address			8 4 7		Comme	rcial L	Jse:		
Ob No: 2024283 Original Assignment Number and Date Number and Date Number and Date Payble Pay	204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas lear Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069				Date	:	28 Code:	593 MXM	24/12	12024
Original Assignment Number and Date  Original Assignment Number is The Tolk of State of the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. If you are original Association Number:  Original Assignment Number: Assignment Number: In 3 and 6 no 0 0 2 no 0 0 2 no 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Towards m	ny Cha	rges/Feesa	gain	st Ass	signme	nt/ss	tated b	elow:	-0387
Payble   P	all Na			Orig	inal A	ssignm	ent	Revis	ed Assignmen	Sought Cich Latte
ledwork Locations:    Cees for Assignment   Paragraphic	ob Title: POID BHT De	e 20	24	-						
Amount  1. Briefing charges 2. Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3. Main interview 4. Main interview 5. Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) MANACLAN IN MANACLAN I		IBAH								
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) MANCIAL VI	ees for Assignment	1 2 1								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify). MANACAUTY  There Fees/Charges  Upervision Charges  RECUTIVE Name:  CEEMployee ID: Date: Signature:  TIX 2227  THIX 22	ata Collection Type & Segment		101 a 11	Quar	tity	Rate	e		Amour	nt
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview - 5- Moderation/Transcription/Others (Specify) MANALAL MY MAN										
4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) MANULAL IN MUNICIPAL PROPERTY OF Coperation (Specify) MANULAL IN MUNICIPAL PROPERTY OF CORP. MANULAL IN MUNICIPAL PROPERTY OF CORP. MANULAL IN MUNICIPAL PROPERTY OF CORP. MANULAL IN MUNICIPAL PROPERTY OF COPERATION OF COP										
4- Main interview  5- Moderation/Transcription/Others (Specify), MAMCLAN M.				50		125	1		6874	1
Supervision Charges  Recutive Name:  CE Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Otals  Fees for Assignent  Job No.  Task Code  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Date: Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Date: Summary  Submitted  Job No.  Segment Centre: Centre: Collection Quantity Synched/ Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  Summary  Summary  Summary  Submitted  Job No.  Segment Centre: Centre: Collection Quantity Synched/ Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  Subsequent Invoices  Y PAN Account Number is: Amy of a 23 5 G  Denefficiary Bank Account Name: Samponasis Sitosom monte Beneficiary Bank Name: IDBI  Denefficiary Bank Account Number: 12320 6000 22300  Beneficiary IFSC Code: Jakt 0000 13  Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:	4- Main interview-							6	20.0	/
Amount:-  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Pees in Words: Seven Howard Hive Much a Severy Accepted  Summary  Signment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched Submitted  Oldermity declare the information mentioned herein (toth sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  By PAN Account Number is: Anny Pay and 35 Care anefficiary Bank Account Number: 103 30 to 0000 2030 a Beneficiary Bank Name: IDBI  Bill Received On:  Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:	5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify).		ers		1 700/		200 t			
Recutive Name:  IC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Datals  Fees for Assignemt  Job No.  Task Code  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  pees in Words: Seven thoward the Word Collection Type  Summary  Signment Job No.  Segment Centre Collection Type  Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  Summary  Subsequent Invoices  Summary  Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  Subsequent Invoices  PAN Account Number is: Amyr mags of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  Subsequent Invoices  Summary  Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  Subsequent Invoices  Subsequent Invo	ther Fees/Charges	a (E								
Totals  Tees for Assignemt  Job No.  Task Code Amount:-  Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Suppess in Words: Seven thorse a tree collection of the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  Job No. Segment Centre Collection of the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  Job No. Segment Centre Collection of the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  Job No. Segment Centre Collection of the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  Job No. Segment Centre Collection of the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  Job No. Segment Centre Collection of the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  Job No. Segment Centre Collection of the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  Job No. Segment Centre Collection of the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  Job No. Segment Centre Centre Collection of the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  Job No. Segment Centre Centre Collection of the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  Job No. Segment Centre Centre Centre Collection of the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  Job No. Segment Centre C	upervision Charges									
Fees for Assignemt  Job No.  Task Code Amount:-  Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Pees in Words: Seven Howerd Every five Pupe  Summary  Ssignment Number  Job No.  Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices  Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synched Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Quantity Synched Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Job No. Segment Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice Submitted Invoice Submitted Invoice Submitted Invoice Subsequent		P	abita					71		
Fees for Assignemt  Job No.  Task Code  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Ippees in Words: Seven Howard Herein (Authority Synched)  Summary  Signment Number  Job No.  Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched (Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices)  Summary  Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  Accepted Invoice Subsequent Invoices  Solemnity declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  By PAN Account Number is: Amy maas and solemnity Synched (Authority Payable in Subsequent Invoices)  By PAN Account Number: Instantian mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  By PAN Account Number: Instantian mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  By PAN Account Number: Instantian mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  By PAN Account Number: Instantian mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  By PAN Account Number: Instantian mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  By PAN Account Number: Instantian mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  By PAN Account Number: Instantian mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  By PAN Account Number: Instantian mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  By PAN Account Number: Instantian ment		9	1×	XZ	222	7	(	Juli		
Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Date Collection Type  Summary  Summary  Supervision Number  Summary  Segment Centre Collection Type  Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  Subsequent Invoices  Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  Submary  Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  Subsequent Invoices  Subsequent Invoices  Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Supprise Account Noice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  Submary  Submitted Quantity Rejected by me Accepted Payment  Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice  Subsequent Invoices  Supprise Accepted Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  Subsequent Invoices  Supprise Accepted Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Pa					1			-	757	5/
Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Description of the page of the	Fees for Assignemt Job	b No.	Task Co	de	Amou	nt:-				
Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Dees in Words: Seven thousend the words Seventy directure  Summary  Signment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  Determined the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  Determined the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  Determined the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  Defending the page of the page	Supervision Charges			-					4	
Summary  Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted   Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice   Quantity Payable in Subsequent   Quantity Payable in Subsequent   Quantity Payable in Subsequent   Quantity Payab	Supervision Charges					17		9	%. 	4 5
Summary  ssignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted   Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice   Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices   Quantity Paidinthis   Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices   Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices   Quantity Paidinthis   Quantity Paidinthis   Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices   Quantity Paidinthis   Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices   Quantity Paidinthis   Quantity Paidinthis   Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices   Quantity Paidinthis   Quanti	ingos in Words.			-		+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	3 -
Segment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted   Quantity Rejected by me   Invoice Quantity Paidinthis   Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice   Quantity Payable in Subsequent   Quantity Payable in Subsequent   Quantity Payable in Subsequent   Quantity P	pees in words. Oeven tho	ruse		1.0		hu	eh	<u>el</u> 8	seventy.	LiveRupe
Submitted Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  Solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable in S		Date		T			10			×
colemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  In PAN Account Number is: Amthmass Generalized Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Sambhasi Sitosam mobile Beneficiary Bank Name: IDBI  eneficiary Bank Account Number: 1939106000 20709  Beneficiary IFSC Code: IBKL 6000 431  Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:	Number Job No. Segment Centre Co	ollection Type			antity Re and Agre	ectedby ed by me			157	
eneficiary Bank Account Name: Sambhadi Sitosam mobile Beneficiary Bank Name: JDBJ eneficiary Bank Account Number: 193910 ho 000 24709  Beneficiary IFSC Code: JBKL 0000 h3)  Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:				58		5				
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 193910 h0000 24709  Beneficiary IFSC Code: TBKL 0000 h31  Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:	solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (bot)	9020	- Cr							nditions.
Beneficiary IFSC Code: IBKL 0000 H31  Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:	IN LAW ACCOMIT MAILIBELIS: HWIN IN		C : 100	mo	hite					
Bill Checked & Cleared On:	eneficiary Bank Account Name: 50000	nasi	2 1 Jagorla			Danasia	iary IF	SC Code:		V
	eneficiary Bank Account Number: 1030	ropo	000 2 h 3	P 04		Dellello			IBKT 00	00431
	eneficiary Bank Account Number: 1030	haj;	OOO Zug	100		Dellello		1		00431
	eneficiary Bank Account Number: 5000000000000000000000000000000000000	hadi	000 243	\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.		Deficitor.		Bill Re	ceived On:	

market <u>x</u> cel		17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Mobile No.:							
Research Data by Months of Location:	s and collecting Market Xcel as p Issue: Mobile No: 240	data. He/She has been authorized to beer project specific Assignment Letter.  Valid From:  Address: This Authority Cabilier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork						
			20 2	(Card Ho	older's Signature)				
		Assignment letter							
Freelancer Name Sow House Address Flat- 306 F APT massal ch Knans	eakesh	Job No: 2024 1283 Job Title: POLOBHT Dec 2024 Fieldwork Location: MUMBAL			umf2023-038				
detail at the project briefii	ng which you had a	vith you regarding the assignment pertaining to tended on. d other associated fees as mentioned hereunded to the segment - Center	er, on the terms and						
faf		Quant-Plumbai		55	125				
F2F				1	700				
numbers/quantity through hat data collected in the da as communicated at the ab assignment in part/full wi freelancer, and you are fr	the device handed of evice is sent directly love stated briefing, thout any further ro- ee to pursue any of loyment in the Com	over to you for the data collection task in compliant the secured server. The device location shows Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may restricted intimation to you. This is not an empher vocation of your choice or work for any pany shall be entertained in future. The Compa	lete quantity and da ould be always in ac ult in non-acceptand ployment but merel other person, and	ta be synce tive and Gl ce and may by an assig	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a				
solemnly declare the informations and conditions.	rmation mentioned l	nerein (both sides of the page) is true and correc	t to the best of my be	liefs and I a	agree with all				
Date: 24/12	12024	Signed in	n the presence of:		-1 1101				
Date: 24/12/ Name of signee: 5	ambhasi	5. mohte 1) Witne	ess Name: Kar ect number: Q	2689	should				
		Signa		Tur	li:				
Signature:	As a second	2) Witne	ss Name:	NF-01					
20		Conta	ct number:	y					

Signature:

Name of the Freelancer:- Kuti Address:- LBC Mars Mobile No:- 84548	Jata Marix Ya Kawsan Langutu Par	6 (lu)	t L	td. umb	cui			
3 4070	3/30	BIL			11			
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-4 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Wadi Circle Road, Nicho	las Wadi,		No:			4 nf2021	-0508
Toward	s my Charges/Fee	esagain	st As	signme	nt/sst	ated b	elow:	
Job No: 20241283				ssignme		Revis Nun	ed Assignment ober and Date	Quantity And Amount
Fieldwork Locations: Mumbe	ces' 2021	<u> </u>						Payble
Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment	# ************************************			10h a				
1- Briefing charges		Quar	ntity	Rate	3		Amoun	t
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		-						
3- Main interview -		-	,	10	(4)			
4- Main interview-	,	7	1	120	>_		8875	-
5- Moderation/Translation/Transci	ription/Others	1		20	00	-	700	
Other Fees/Charges ·	V							
Supervision Charges	(40							
Executive Name: Pasiyo	the state of the s	^				Λ.		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	ıre:	YIX	22	27	Xv	en		
Totals	- Comment of the Comm	***	-				957	5
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No. Task	Code	Amou	unt:-				The second secon
729								
B) Supervision Charges			Amou	ınt:-				
	Gr	and To	tal (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	
Rupees in Words: Mine, tho	usered div	- Andrewson and the same of th	ne)	hel		vew	The second secon	Eupees only
		Sumi	mary	1				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Quantity Syn	ched/ Qu	antity Re			Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices
Service Crang Grange								
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein My PAN Account Number is: BH & Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Label Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 3 1 E&OE	1234 06A	<b>K</b> -						Bank of Judia
	Rah	vi		ii.			eceived On:	
(Signature & Date)	Approve	ed by wit	h date			Bill Ch	necked & Cleared	On:

PIC of the freelancer	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi 110020 Executive Name: Rabiya Shoukh Mobile No.: 9768516137	(1) market <u>x</u> cel
	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 24/12/24 Valid From: 24/12/24 to 31/12/25 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 84-54-8632 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Research Data by M Date of I Location: Mu mba
(Card Holder's Signature)		y y Toward Sayamanan o Sardin and Alexandra (1997) and the same of

## Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Katiya Kawan House Address LBS Marg. Ghat Ko Par (w) Mumbai	Job No: 2024/283 Job Title: Pulo BHT Dec 2014 Fieldwork Location: Mumbai	Freelancer Code: Mymumf 2024 C Reference No: Date: 24/12/2014	150
---	--	---	-----

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
FRF	le yout - mumbai	71	125
The state of the s	0.		700

The above stated assignment will start from 2412 and end on .31...1.... The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: Uthland	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Katiya Kausar.	1) Witness Name: Rabiyer Shoukh
raway.	Contact number: 97685) 6137
	Signature:
Signature:	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:

	4						
From Market X Name of the Freelancer: Sha Address: Valkola, Sha Mobile No:-	cel ishika ishan	la P.	R. Fes, F	triha	ut A	pt, Sant	ashz E
Mobile No.	8976	372	ILL	(f. 4);			
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATR 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-4 PAN Nol.: AAECM5086D	With the Control of Warken deposes the Control of Marken narge of Marken	ation bawasbinal e informa utive in ch	For C	babaq <b>ı 4</b> encer Code	sted and r kv <b>eid4</b> d acknow	nas been genera	Involce Qua
sbrawoTconditions as stated in	my Charges	/Feesaga	Inst Ass				
in employment agreement but ubsequently that had violated dol desides the book of terred	at this is not a t it is noticed s mount collecter	re fact the One even Lentire ar	riginal As Number a	signment	en Revisa	ed Assignment ber and Date	e Poudnatty And
Job Title: POLO BHT 2	01 702	Mayor Di	nch in ei ansferti	<del>- payment i</del> cet Xcel to t	<del>y rereast</del> orize Mark	cecerys, range ere by also autho	edizennennen in en
Fieldwork Locations and and and and	umAriasa	ctly to my	S), direc	source (TI	ble tax at	equired applica	deducting n
Fees for Assignment and Indoor	e in my bank ac	ris Invoice	ent for th	ipt of paym	at on rece	ther confirm th	details. I fur
Data Collection Type & Segment 91	above assignm	ue pande	antity	Rate	ne yuani	Amount	i ni biaq ara
1- Briefing charges							1
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing						+	
3- Main interview -		7	28	125		35001.	
4- Main interview-	¥						i i
5- Moderation/Translation/Transci (Specify). Daniel) WCM	iption/Others		1	700		200 K	
Other Fees/Charges	V				1		
Supervision Charges	18						
Executive Name:	Rabiz	er S	hou	teh .	. 1	= 20 1	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signate	ıre:	MX	222	7 (8	nh	= 1	
Totals						42	00/-
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amoi	ınt:-			
A) rees for Assignering	303 1101		-				
D) C			- A				
B) Supervision Charges			Amo				
		Grand	Total (A	+B) For N	et Paym	ent	1
Rupees in Words:	our tho	rusch	el T	us hu	rely	ed only	1-
		Sui	mmar	/			
A-signatura	Date Quant	tity Synched/	Quantity R		oice Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type St	ubmitted	IQC and Agr	5	Accepted	Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
2024 1283 Quant Mum	frf		V				
Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	MD1 200	orlan R	Taybh	Beneficiary	/ Bank Nan	e with all terms and co	sants
LGOL					Bill R	eceived On:	
Shashikala	Vi	ihi	2	ē		hecked & Cleare	d On:
(Signature & Date)	Ap	pproved by	with dat	2			
	1						

market xcel	Executive Name Mobile No. :	Pak	hase 3 Rd, Okhla Pha New Delhi, Delhi -1100 179 Show MX 2 2 2	120 1 Kh		PIC o	f the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by Market Date of Location:	and collecting Market Xcel as Issue: 24 12 Mbbile No: Ser	data. He/She per project sp Valid Fro	tered with us as a has been authorized has been authorized hecific Assignment Lem: 1200 to 31 Maddress: This Authors has a had been also	freelan red to etter. I	collect Market Reference No:		×
						(Card H	older's Signature)
		Ass	ignment letter				
Freelancer Name Sho House Address Vol Shivs hounk Arihount F Santau	ushikala leola, orky, tpt	Job Title:	20241283 Polo BH7 De cation: Mulmi	) Pe 71	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 7 W1		1m2024-05
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the didetail at the project briefin We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	g which you had at	tended on.			100		
Data Collection Ty	/pe	Seg	gment - Center			antity Vos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Four to fa	ue	Mumbai 2					125
ч			^1		,		700
The above stated assignment numbers/quantity through that data collected in the devas communicated at the aboassignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary employed without showing any reason	vice is sent directly investated briefing.  The stated briefing in the received any further received to pursue any other parties.	ver to you for the into the secured: Non-Compliance ference/intimations fer vocation of	e data collection task in server. The device locat e of agreed schedule m on to you. This is not your choice or work for	i comple tion shot ay resul an empl or any o	te quantity and data ald be always in acti t in non-acceptance ownent but merely	to be synce tive and GF and may an assign	d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

Signed in the presence of:

Contact number:

Contact number:

1) Witness Name:

Signature: 2) Witness Name:

Signature:

terms and conditions.

Signature:

Date: 2012/24

Name of signee: Shashikala

Shashikala

From Market Xel Name of the Freelancer:- Sca Address:- Rm No 504 Mobile No:- 70399612	Joseph Mar	unix 1	Put-	Ltd.		1 -		
Mobile No:- 90399612	64 Bain N	20.11,	SNC	inti I	Mile	tan	Gorgei	on
		Bl						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT	RIX PVT. LTD.		For	Comme	rcial Us	se:		
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichol Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbal PAN No.: AAECM5086D	as Wadi Circle Road, N -400069	licholas Wadi	Date	e: 2	24) Code:	12/2	on4 1f2023-0	346
Towar	ds my Charges/	Feesagai	inst As	signme	nt/sst	ated b	elow:	
Job No: 2024/283	*	Or	iginal A lumber	ssignme	ent te	Revis Nun	ed Assignment ober and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Polo BHT .	Dec 2024	T .		T				Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Mumb	ai a			-				
Fees for Assignment							A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	antity	Rate	e		Amoun	
1- Briefing charges			1				THE COLUMN TWO COLUMN THE COLUMN	And the second of the later and the later an
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing						110	The second secon	
3- Main interview -		7	LU	120	5		9250	<i>f</i>
4- Main interview-	attended to the second							
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Others	ly	1	70	0		700	1-
Other Fees/Charges		V						
Supervision Charges								
EXECUTIVE Name: Rubya EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa		DOI .		4 /	7	1		
Totals	ture:	I X	222	7	fine		06.	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Facility Carda	Τ.				9950	
Ny rees for Assigneme	JOD NO.	Fask Code	Amo	unt:-				
B) Supervision Charges								
b) Supervision Charges			Amo				The second state of the se	
Dungon in Woods	1	Grand T	THE REAL PROPERTY.	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	
Rupees in Words: Mine the	suscuol	Kine	ımar	reh	et =	Piff	y Rupee	soulage
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centro		y Synched/	Quantity R		Invoice (		Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in
COLINA CHUNK MERRY	P OK		- une rigi	334 By 1110	7,000	pica	Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
1 N S			700					
My PAN Account Number is: No 11 Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	55 otoH	e) is true and c	orrect to th					1
200 200 200	iba shah.			Benefic	lary Bai	nk Nam	e: Koteurn	rahandre Ban
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 3	9 45 4750	67.		Benefic	iary IFS	C Code:	12KBIZ 0	000 637
Scela 24/1/200	1	Juli				Bill Re	eceived On:	
(Signature & Date)	1	roved by w	vith date	:		Bill Ch	necked & Cleared	I On:
Acceptance of the second secon								

Žat

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: 2 Roubiya Showith. Mobile No.: 9768 5161 37	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that Should Should registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:  Date of Issue: 412144 Valid From: 411744 to 311745 Job Fieldwork Location: Mumbay Mobile No: 3-03.9961264 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
	(Card Holder's Signature)

House Address	Job Title: Polo BAT Dec 2024	Freelancer Code: Mxmum + 2023 Reference No: Date: 24/12/2024	14
---------------	------------------------------	--	----

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
FIF	Quant-Membai	74	128
srf	4		Jew

The above stated assignment will start from 24 12124 and end on 31 11.25 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 24-112/2024	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Saba Shock	1) Witness Name: Rabiyer shouth
value of signee: Scisol short	1) Witness Name: Rabiya Shaith Contact number: 9768 576137
	Signature:
ignature: Salar	2) Witness Name:
Scioci	Contact number:
	Signature:

From Name of the Freelancer:- Ross Address:- R. N. 10, Deug Mobile No:- 98929192	hmHa J Rovii e	T- mist	ny ito	um u m Vi	lag	e ma	ndir k	Poul, Wire
(8 (83) (8	0		LL		-0			
Customer's Name & Address	NIV DVT 1 TD			Commer	cial Us	se:		
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATR 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-4 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Wadi Circle Road		Bill N Date Free	No: <b>3 4</b> e: lancer C	255 ode: N	24 124	12/202 MR 2023	4-0175
Towards	s my Charge	s/Feesagai						
Job No: 2024/283				ssignme and Dat			d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And
ob Title: POIO BHT DE	100					1	Payble	
Fieldwork Locations: Mumb	cei							
Fees for Assignment								
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	antity	Rate	.		Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					8			
3- Main interview -		2	24	125	-		3000	
4- Main interview-			×					
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcr (Specify) function Mon	ription/Others		1	8.3	00		7001	
Other Fees/Charges	0							
Supervision Charges	2 8							
xecutive Name: Rabiye	Shair!	kh						
IC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	ıre:	MX	22	27				
otals							3700/	11
) Fees for Assignemt	Job No	Task Code	Amo	unt:-				
) Supervision Charges			Amo	unt:-				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Grand T	otal (A	(+B) Fo	r Net	Pavme	nt	
upees in Words: Thre	P. Hain	voone	T	weh	1	1		ees outy
( vor c	011100				00	- Lev	Let 1 T) +	as outy
		Sun	nmar	У				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type		Quantity R QC and Agr	ejectedby reed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Don Jos Drang Line	×2×	2						
My PAN Account Number is:	(both sides of the p	page) is true and o	correct to th	ne best of m	/ beliefs a	and I agree	vith all terms and cor	nditions.
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Roul	986182	10002	905				Bunk BKID O	uf India
E&OE	1			s				Ж.
Really		Verb				Bill Re	ceived On:	
reshvurs		V		-		Bill Ch	ecked & Cleared	I On:
(Signature & Date)	A	Approved by	with date	е				

ed so

or nt

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110020 Executive Name: Rubiyu Shaikh Mobile No.: 4768516137	Okhla Industrial	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by Market 12/24 Date of Location: Commerced	Reshwita wist degistered with us as a freeland and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to darket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Itssue: 24 124 to 31 1 25 Mobile No: 9 1729 17260 Address: This Authority Cathe freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No:	,
		(Card Holder's Signature)	
	Assignment letter		
House Address RINT	Hanneng Fieldwork Location:	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 24 15	MXMUME 2023 0174 217024

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
f2F	Quant-Mombai	24	125
		The second secon	

The above stated assignment will start from 24/12/24 and end on 3.1/1.1.25. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 24/12/2024		Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Rashwita	J. mistry	1) Witness Name: Rabiya Sheit
		Contact number: 4268516132 Signature:
		Signature:
Signature: Reephrides		2) Witness Name:
		Contact number:
		Signature:

Name of the Freelancer: - who Address: - chinaly Nergy Mobile No:-	Deuter didija. H	madri over	x /	at Lto	Roc	ud, c	shafter for	Pur (w)
88505911	)		BIL	a Kenny				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT	'DIV DVT 17	F F%		For Comm	ercial U	lse:		
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichol Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai PAN No.: AAECM5086D	as Wadi Circle Roa -400069	ad, Nicholas		rreciancei	L <sub>1</sub>   12 Code:	mum-	f2023-0	38
Toward	ds my Charg	es/Fees	again	st Assignm	ent/sst	tated b	elow:	4
Job No: 2024/283			inal Assigni mber and D		Revis Nun	ed Assignment ober and Date	Quantity And Amount	
Job Title: Polo BHT Dec 2024								Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Mum.	bai					-		
Fees for Assignment		20						
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quan	itity Ra	te		Amour	it
1- Briefing charges				6			Policy Company	And the second of the second distance is a second and the second or second seco
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							T T T T T T T T	-
3- Main interview -			71	12	45	8878		-/-
4- Main interview-								
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Others	sly	1	7	00	The second section of the section of	700 K	
Other Fees/Charges ·		0		1			The state of the s	
Supervision Charges							The second secon	-
Executive Name: Roubiyo		124			1	1.		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	:ure:		MX	2227	· Chi	ill		
Totals				and the same of th	72.00		9575	- )
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task C	ode	Amount:-				
B) Supervision Charges				Amount:-				
		Gran	nd Tot	al (A+B) F	or Net	Payme	ent	
Rupees in Words: Wineth	ouscue	1	ve	hund	nd		eety live	Rupers out
		S	umr	nary				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Qua Collection Type	antity Synche Submitted		antity Rejectedby and Agreed by m		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices
2014/10 Cake win	ent							
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: N b E Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	PS842	13 -					with all terms and cor	
Beneficiary Bank Account Number	1 1 1 M	to ree	250	Rano	iciary IFS	בר רמלה.		
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 91	452582	3)		Delle	iciary ire	56 60ae:	KKBIZE	000/381
• A .						Bill Re	eceived On:	
Honey 24/12/21	+	Cub	٠.			Bill Ch	ecked & Cleared	l On:
(Signature & Date)	1	Approved	by with	h date				

This is to certify that Kocke conducting interviews and Research Data by Market	utive Name ile No.: <b>g</b> - dija Ho collecting Xcel as p	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020  Cubi fer Shouth  registered with us as a freelar data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter.  Valid From: 74-11/14/4-to31/1/2	ce supplier for collect Market Reference No:	PIC of	f the freelancer
Location: Mobil the specific request of the free	le No: <b>%</b> 85 elance supp	4 Valid From: 74 ในใน to31 / ใน 10 19 16 1. Address: This Authority Ca Olier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	ard is issued on	Account of the control of the contro	
				(Card Ho	older's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Khadija House Address Chiray Maga LBS Mar9, Ghatkofar (	, ,	JobNo: 2024 1283. JobTitle: Polo BHT Dec2014 Fieldwork Location: Mumbai	Freelancer Cod Reference No: Date: 24		umf2523- 03871 4
This has reference to the discussion detail at the project briefing which we now offer you fees for the associous and overleaf.	h you had at	vith you regarding the assignment pertaining to tended on. I other associated fees as mentioned hereunde Segment - Center	r, on the terms and	d conditions	mentioned  Rate Rs.
This has reference to the discussion detail at the project briefing which we now offer you fees for the associous and overleaf.  (A) Fees for Assignment:	h you had at	tended on. I other associated fees as mentioned hereunde Segment - Center	r, on the terms and	uantity (Nos)	mentioned
detail at the project briefing which We now offer you fees for the ass below and overleaf.  (A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type	h you had at signment and	Segment - Center  Suant - Mumbai	r, on the terms and	uantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
This has reference to the discussion detail at the project briefing which detail at the project briefing which we now offer you fees for the associous and overleaf.  A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type  The above stated assignment will numbers/quantity through the device is a communicated at the above states signment in part/full without arrivelancer, and you are free to put the property of the provided at the above states of the provided at the ab	start from 2 ice handed of sent directly ted briefing. In further rearsue any offit in the Composit.	Segment - Center  Segment - Center  Suant - Mumbai  10  11  12  13  11  12  14  12  12  12  13  14  12  15  16  17  18  19  19  19  19  19  19  19  19  19	eted assignment selete quantity and dould be always in a alt in non-acceptare ployment but mere other person, and my reserves its right to the best of my but the presence of	uantity (Nos)  Hould be delata be synce ctive and GI nee and may ely an assig that no requit to terminate eliefs and I a	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)  Rivered in required on daily basis: PS be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as the your assignment agree with all
This has reference to the discussion detail at the project briefing which detail at the project briefing which we now offer you fees for the associated and overleaf.  A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type  The above stated assignment will numbers/quantity through the device is a secommunicated at the above state assignment in part/full without an reclancer, and you are free to prefer the profession of the project o	start from 2 ice handed of sent directly ted briefing. In further rearsue any offit in the Composit.	Segment - Center  Segment - Center  Suant - Mumbai  10  11  12  13  11  12  14  12  12  12  13  14  12  15  16  17  18  19  19  19  19  19  19  19  19  19	eted assignment selete quantity and dould be always in a alt in non-acceptar ployment but merother person, and my reserves its right to the best of my b	nantity (Nos)  hould be delatabe synce ctive and GI nee and may ely an assign that no require to terminate eliefs and I are	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)  Rivered in required on daily basis: PS be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as the your assignment agree with all

2) Witness Name:

Signature:

Contact number: \_

Signature: Horey.

			2.5							
From Name of the Freelancer:- Vive Address:- Weston Expre Mobile No:- 997630582	ck Ra 255 High	y bh	evr,	Mo	same	cent to m	Shil	1show	n ken	Mugan um Loso So
			BIL		240.0	100				3
			DIL	_	Commer	cial He				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRI 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-40 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Wadi Circle Road,		Wadi,	Bill I	No: 34	607	4/1:	2/20 WMF	24	u-0525
Towards	my Charges	s/Fees	again	st As	signme	nt/ssta	ated be	low:	000	3 3 6 2 5
Job No: 2024128 3			Orig	inal A	ssignme and Dat	ent	Revise	ed Assigr ber and l		Quantity And Amount
Job Title: POLOBHID	lob Title: POLOBHT Dec. 2024									Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Mumb										
Fees for Assignment								-		E -44
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quar	itity	Rate	9		A	mount	
1- Briefing charges										
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing										
3- Main interview -			w	5	12	5	5	5625/		
4- Main interview-	*			w						
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcri (Specify)	ption/Others						3			13
Other Fees/Charges										
Supervision Charges										
Executive Name: - Rasty a		ikh	•			2 A			Л	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	re:	17	122	2.	7 (	Karl	n			
Totals								5	625	-/-
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No	Task C	ode	Amo	unt:-					/
			*).							74
3) Supervision Charges				Amo	unt:-					
		Gran	nd Tot	tal (A	(+B) Fo	r Net I	Payme	nt		
Rupees in Words:	thow	sere	1 5	2	me	lie	14	went	y fi	ve Papers
		S	umi	mar	У					
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	I Contestation I	ntity Synch Submitted			ejectedby reed by me	Invoice ( Acce		Quantity Pai		Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2024 28 Quart Mom	the last		11							
My PAN Account Number is: CEE Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	PK 309	9C Rajk	sheet		Benefic	ciary Ba	nk Name C Code:			mahenda
)\		71					Bill Re	ceived Or	11	E a
(Signature & Date)		pproved	hv wit	th date			Bill Ch	ecked & (	Cleared C	On:
(5.5	^1	Phiosed	by wit	ualt						

PIC of the freelancer	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Rabiya Sherikh Mobile No.: 9768516137
	This is to certify that VIVE Rejbboregistered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:  Date of Issue: 24 124 Valid From: 24 12 to 31 1 Job Fieldwork Location: Number Mobile No: 8746305822 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.
(Card Holder's Signature	

Freelancer Name Vivek Rajbhar Job No: 20241783  House Address Westen Expressob Title: POIOBHT Dec 2024  Highway Nahakahi Fieldwork Location:  Shivshunkur Nagar  Santacouz CEDe.	Freelancer Code: Mymum £ 2024 6 52. Reference No: Date: 24/12/2024
--	--

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
f2f	Qualt - Mumbai	45	125
- document of docu			The same of the sa

The above stated assignment will start from 2012 and end on 3111.... The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 21/12/21	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Vivek Rajbhan	1) Witness Name: Rabiya Shaily
tame of signee.	Contact number: 9768516137
	Signature: Sulv
Signature: \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	2) Witness Name:
010	Contact number:
	Signature:

From Mantet XIel Douta Manx Name of the Freelancer: Nazmen Surg Address: Am No. 1 nshi yawa chau Mobile No: 73 0412 3045	Pot Fred	· Lt	Park	, shill	Phata. No	vi Mumba.
	BIL	S CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		6.		*
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nichol Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D		Bill N Date Freel	M M	849 2	+/12/2014 5 2023 - 03	384
Towards my Charges/Fee	esagain	st Ass	ignment	sstated b	elow:	
Job No: 2024 1283		1			ed Assignment iber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Polo BHT Dec 2024						
Fieldwork Locations: Mumbu			ACCUPATION OF THE PROPERTY OF		7	
Fees for Assignment	10	an defiden v	Rate		Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segment	Qua	ntity	Fold		F-75 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	
1- Briefing charges	-				arrana in clin a 45 th respective and a major the publication of the respective and desired the	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview -	2	1	125		8275	-
4- Main interview-	7		100	-		
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Moderation/Transcription/Others			700		7001-	
Other Fees/Charges						
Supervision Charges						
Executive Name: Rabiya Shailch	SA N	(22	27	Vin	li.	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	1/1/				95	75/-
Totals  A) Foes for Assignemt Job No. Tai	sk Code	LAmo	ount:-	Special Company of the State of	Control of the land of the lan	
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. 1a:		+				
B) Supervision Charges		Ame	ount:-	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF T	and agreement with the control of th	
	Grand T			· Net Payr	nent	
Rupees in Words: Mine Thousen	12	-	I	- 1 -1		Piny Perp
Trapes in voice	many left last, the contract of the contract o	DOM: NO. OF STREET	Jan A		The second secon	
Bate Quantity		nma	T	J	n	Quantity Payable in
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Subn			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quanti Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
2041283 want must for						
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page)  My PAN Account Number is: 13.14FDS639FD  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: NCIZMOEN So	ayyer	ï	Benefic		ame: Kotak	0
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 99487362	48	<u></u>	and the second s		Received On:	0000000
Magneern 24/12/24	Tart				I Checked & Clears	ed On:
(Signature & Date) App	roved by	volul U	atc	1-		

marketxcel  17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okl  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name: Roubita Shou'th.  Mobile No.: 976 8516137.	hla Industrial PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that Nezwen Sayran registered with us as a freelance conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to coll Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference Date of Issue: 2411212 4 Valid From: 24112124 to 311125 Job Location: Mumay Mobile No: 23412345 Address: This Authority Card is the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	lect Market
	(Card Holder's Signature)

	Assignment letter	mla
Freelancer Name Nazmech. House Address Sayyard. Rm No! Ashi Jama chaw/ Green Park, Shil patla Nawi Mumba:	Job No: NG 2 meet Scryyand Job Title: 2024/283	Freclancer Code: M×mvm f 2025 Reference No: Date: 24/12/2024

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
F2F.	Buant - Mumber	A	125
د/	Ц		700

The above stated assignment will start from 24-12-24 and end on 31-14-25. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

	<i>b</i>
solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) erms and conditions.	is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all
Date: 24/12/2024 Name of signee: Nazmoen Sayyert.	Signed in the presence of:  1) Witness Name: Roubiyor Shouth  Contact number: 97-68-16137.  Signature: Value
Signature: Narmeen.	2) Witness Name:  Contact number:  Signature:

4.5			1				
From Marke *cel Bar Name of the Freelancer: Dill Address:-RN-13 B. Sect Mobile No:- 70399418	kasha kh			ımbe	ey pumber		
3		BIL	L				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-4 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Wadi Circle Road, Nichol	as Wadi,	Bill No: 3 4 Date:		24/11/2024 numf-2023-0		
Toward	s my Charges/Fee	eanaine	et Assignme	M/sta	numf - 2023 - 0	395	0.00
Job No: 2024/283		Origi	inal Assignme	ent	Revised Assignment Number and Date	Quantity And Amount	
	ec 2011					Payble	
Fees for Assignment							
Data Collection Type & Segment		Quan	tity Rate	e	Amount		125
1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		+					
3- Main interview -	,	66	5 120		8250		
4- Main interview-	2	60	5 (2)		0200		
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Others	1	70	00	7001		
Other Fees/Charges	V						
Supervision Charges	(4		T				2
Executive Name: Rabi	la Shai	kh					
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat		T	1×227	7-(V	th		
Totals					8950	0/-	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No. Task	Code	Amount:-			1	(*)
3) Supervision Charges			Amount:-				i i
	G.	and To	tal (A+B) Fo	r Not I	Paymont		
Rupees in Words: Gight -	thousand	Wir		~eh	el fifty Ru	upers ou	la 1
	77	Sumi				1	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type Quantity Sy	nched/ Qu	uantity Rejectedby and Agreed by me	Invoice (	a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
John Lieu Jun							
My PAN Account Number is: MEL is Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	0K7085K						, Oce
Dansfielen, Dank Assault Mumbay	645330		Benefi	iciary IFS	nk Name: Kotak C Code: KKBK Oo	70°C 27	
24/12/20	La Pu	di			Bill Received On:	000	
(Signature & Date)	Approv	ved by wi	th date		Bill Checked & Cleared	On.	

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Rabiya Shaikh Mobile No.: 9768 SIGI37	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by MDate of Location: Mumber	Thous has known registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: Valid From: to Job Fieldwork Mobile No: Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

## Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Dilkash kho House Address R.N-13, B Sector, Cheeter eur Frankes mumbai	Job Title: Polo BAT. Dec 2014	Freelancer Code: 1/2 mumf 2023; Reference No: Date: 24/11/2014
---	-------------------------------	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
FIF.	Sucret - Mumbai	66	125
U .	ઘ	1	700

The above stated assignment will start from \( \frac{12-2}{10} \) and end on \( \frac{3.1-1-2.5}{10} \). The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 24/12/2024		Signed in the presence of:	
Name of signee: Dilkasha	to I	1) Witness Name: Rub	iga shaikh
value of signee.	Rheen	Contact number: 97	68,516137
		Signature:	Tube
Signature: Dilleagher		2) Witness Name:	e e
		Contact number:	2 2
		Signature:	

Name of the Freelancer:- Michigan Mobile No:- 98822195	Dho 64 Neor	r pho	bi d	e the	m.p.	Roa	d. Lower	Parel
	1 (							
Customer's Name & Address				Commer	cial Us	e:		
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATR 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-4 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Wadi Circle Road		Date	: 21	4-112 Code:	1202	024-052	29
Towards	my Charge	s/Feesaga	ainst Ass	signme	nt/ssta	ted be	elow:	1
Job No: 20241283			riginal As Number a	signment Revised Assignment Quantity And			Smergerete A resida	
Job Title: POLO BHT.	Dec 201	4						Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Munb	ai							
Fees for Assignment							The second secon	***************************************
Data Collection Type & Segment	Company of the Compan	Q	uantity	Rate	2		Amoun	ŧ
1- Briefing charges				A CONTRACTOR AND A CONT			PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY ADDRESS O	Control of the Contro
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								***************************************
3- Main interview -								
4- Main interview-	*.		. 1					
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcr (Specify)	iption/Others		~	55-7-5-2-6-00-0			ľ	
Other Fees/Charges					-to		manufacture of the Australia St. St., and St St., and Market St., of St. Australia	
Supervision Charges	1)	163	125	157		a	469/	*
Executive Name: Rabya		ikh				1	Das	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	ire:		11/2	1227	271	gi		114
Totals					Translation (		946	9/-
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amou	ınt:-				
B) Supervision Charges	-		Amou	ınt:-	ATT	<del>                                      </del>		
		Grand '	Total (A		r Not I	Jauma	200	
Rupees in Words: Wine the	ousend	1	urh	nel	nd	Six	The same and the s	e funers ou
		Sui	mmary	/	1		The man man and budy a series and	6
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ntity Synched/ Submitted	Quantity Re	ejectedby	Invoice (		Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
sulpe sulper mun	ENF							
	PD 590	2 H	eoiga	Benefic		nk Nam	e: HDFC B	
Milir.		7.1	2 "			Bill Re	eceived On:	
	(Signature & Date)  Approved by with date					d On:		

market <u>x</u> cel	PIC of the freelancer	
Research Data by Male of Location Mumba	Mobile No.: 9768 \$16137.  Milwy D. registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 2412/4 Valid From 2412/4 to 3711/25 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 908219564 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)
	Assignment letter	

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
F2F	guant - Mumbai		

The above stated assignment will start from 14 12 24nd end on 3! 1 25. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

erms and conditions.	
Date: 24/12/2024 Name of signee: Mihir. Dhang dhariya.	Signed in the presence of:  1) Witness Name: Rublya Shaikh Contact number: 97-68516137.
i.	Signature: Fulli
Signature: NWY	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:

From Market vocel Devier Marvelle Name of the Freelancer: Firdous Subject Address: - Rm No. 353, Ramo Mand Mobile No: - 810479 1392	drxc	cel a	Decta Yein 1	Vagor	۲ ۱	Shorter R	W.
	BIL			*			
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069  PAN No.: AAECM5086D		Bill No Date: Freela	ى چ Incer Cod	849 Fixm	Jum	F/12/2021 12023-03	t 80
Towards my Charges/Fees	sagain	st Ass	ignment/	sstated	belo	w:	
Job No: 20241283	Orig Nu					Assignment or and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Polo BHT Dec 2014 Fieldwork Locations: Mumbay							1 ay Dia
Fees for Assignment			'N			-	
Data Collection Type & Segment	Qua	ntity	Råte			Amount	
1- Briefing charges						the production and also have by your main distance of Farmers Laurely in 1988 of parts	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							
3- Main interview -							
4- Main interview-					641 10.000.00.000.000.000.00	and table of Johnson and the control of the control	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)				_			
Other Fees/Charges		miner and an arrangement			,		
Suponvision Charges		125	15%		a	468/	
Executive Name: Rabiyer Shairel			O S	17			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	JY12	×22	27	gur	<u></u>	946	01
Totals		-				900	0/-
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No Task	k Code	Amo	unt:-				
B) Supervision Charges 2024)283		Amo	unt:-				
G	rand T	rotal (	4+B) For	· Net Pa	lyme	nt	
Rupees in Words: Winethousend fo	rwr	hu	elvel	Six	ty	eightfu	pees out
	Sur	nmai	V				
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submit			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Qu Accept		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2024/283 wan hum					J 1 0	all tarms and so	nditions
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) in My PAN Account Number is: LHE PS og ob Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Fiedows Alim Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 6,4767622	nun .	subec	Benefic	ciary Ban	k Nam	e: Malhar	reighta Bar
E&OE							
Firdous.	ih	*			-	eceived On:  Checked & Cleare	ed On:
(Signature & Date) Appr	roved b	y with d	ate				41

This is to certify that Fire conducting interviews and Research Data by Market  Date of Issue:  Location: Municular Mobile	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110020 utive Name: Robiya Shairh ite No.: 9768 S161 37  Our Suredy registered with us as a free collecting data. He/She has been authorized Xcal as per project specific Assignment Letter (12/24) Valid From (24/12/24) S1/1/2 e No: 8/0475) 392 Address: This Authority elance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	elance suppli to collect Mer. Reference	ier for //arket e No:	PIC of	f the freelancer
Access and particular agent Access and	Å 3 //			(Card Ho	older's Signature)
proceeding the control of the contro	Assignment letter				
Freelancer Name Firdou House Address Subsect Rm No. 353, Rem Narayon Nagar,	Mandir. Mumba	Referen	cer Code: Poce No:		0380 24
detail at the project briefing which	on we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining you had attended on.  ignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereur				
Data Collection Type	Segment - Center		Quan (No		Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
F2F	grant - Mumber		A CANTON AND A CAN		and and the second seco
numbers/quantity through the devi that data collected in the device is s as communicated at the above stat assignment in part/full without an freelancer, and you are free to pu	start from 21 12 29 and end on 31 1 25 The conce handed over to you for the data collection task in corent directly into the secured server. The device location and briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may represent the reference/intimation to you. This is not an essue any other vocation of your choice or work for an in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Comf.	nplete quantity should be alway result in non-a employment be ny other person	y and data b ays in active cceptance a ut merely a on, and that	e synced and GP nd may n assign	on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ament to you as a yest from you for
I solemnly declare the information atterms and conditions.	mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and corr	ect to the best o	of my belief	s and I a	gree with all
Date: 24/12/2024 Name of signee: Firdo	us Subeday 1) With		Rab		Shuirch 16137.
Signature: Firdous.		ness Name: tact number:			

Signature: